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	Ph©n c«ng coi  kiÓm tra chÊt l­îng häc kú II
n¨m häc : 2016 - 2017



	Thứ Ngày
	Buổi
(khối)
	    Phòng
Môn
	1
(K6)
	2
(K6)
	3
(K6)
	4
(K7)
	5
(K7)
	6
(K7)
	7
(K7)
	8
(K8)
	9
(K8)
	10
(K8)

	BA
09/5/
	Sáng
(8)
	Vật Lý
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Thanh
	Lý
	Thủy

	
	
	Địa
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Thủy
	Thanh
	Lý

	TƯ
10/5
	Sáng
(67)
	Vật Lý
	Quang
	Nga
	Đàn
	Mai
	Liên
	Trường
	Hoài
	
	
	

	
	
	Địa
	Liên
	Trường
	Hoài
	Quang
	Nga
	Đàn
	Mai
	
	
	

	
	
	Sinh
	Hoài
	Quang
	Nga
	Đàn
	Mai
	Liên
	Trường
	
	
	

	
	Chiều
(8)
	Sinh
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Thanh
	Lụa
	Hằng

	
	
	Sử
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Lụa
	Hằng
	Thanh

	NĂM
11/5
	Sáng
(8)
	Toán
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Tuệ
	Việt
	Hiền

	
	
	Tiếng Anh
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Việt
	Hiền
	Tuệ

	
	Chiều
(67)
	Toán
	Giang
	Quang
	Thủy
	Sơn 
	Dung
	Nam
	Lý
	
	
	

	
	
	Tiếng Anh
	Lý
	Giang
	Quang
	Thủy
	Sơn 
	Dung
	Nam
	
	
	

	SÁU
12/5
	Sáng (8)
	Ngữ văn
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Giang
	Dung
	Thanh

	
	
	Hóa
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Dung
	Thanh
	Giang

	
	Chiều
(67)
	Ngữ Văn
	Mai
	Sơn
	Nam
	Liên
	Trường
	Lụa
	Đàn
	
	
	

	
	
	Sử
	Liên
	Trường
	Lụa
	Đàn
	Mai
	Sơn
	Nam
	
	
	


*) Giáo viên coi thi có mặt trước thời gian tính giờ 15 phút


